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TAX MAP UPDATED THROUGH MARCH  1, 2024
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4-7-81 FD 204 Selkirk Fire DistrictDB
ADDED PARCELS 1-15.2 & 15.3 PER 2171-701 & 2190-1055

Bethlehem Central 012206

Water W

Ravena-Coeymans Central 012406

ADDED PARCEL 1-34 AS PER 959-193

4-7-81 DB ADDED PARCEL 2-4.2 PER 2188-381
REVISED PARCEL 2-12.2 PER 2181-229

5-21-85 MRM REVISED PARCEL 2.7 PER 2281-681 & 688,
ADDED 2-8.2 PER 2281-297

1-21-86 SP ADDED PARCEL 2-20-30-2296-975 & 2-8-22-2287-977
REVISION ON PARCEL 2-2.1 & 1.15,1-25 MERGED

2-26-86 SP ADDED PARCEL 1-20.2 PER 2299-729
REVISED PARCELS 1-20.1,1.7,1.9,1.10

12-9-86
LML

ADDED 1-18.2 PER 2318-957
CREATED 1-1.8 PER 2429-11422-4-91

SAH

3-23-93 ADDED 1-25.2,25.3,25.4 PER MAP # 9613
ADDED PARCEL 28.2 PER 2468-REDIATTED 1-35MEJ

8-25-93 ADDED PARCEL 1-12.2JCW

3-1-95 JV CHANGED RTE. 144 TO
RIVER ROAD PER 911.

4-5-95
RJM

SPLIT 1-18.1 INTO 18.11 & 18.12 PER 2528-273
CREATED 1-12.11 & 12.82 PER MAP 14209 DR 19210-26-95

RJM

7-16-98
JWV

CREATED 1-18, 13, 18, 14 PERDEED
REV 1.18.11,1-18.12 PER 10002/17210-98

JWV

1-28-97
JWV

ADDED 1-20.13 PER 2559-998
ADDED 2-10.2 PER 2581/3971-5-98

SP

3-17-96 ADDED 2-5.2 PER 2537-889RJM
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121.00

NORTH

122.00

97.00 98.00

109.00
School SCH

School SCH

20.13

30.7A

1252.85'

8.21

21.1A

6.68A

19
16

2.0 A

16
0'

15

15.3 A(C)

14
1.1A

1
5
6
'

165.5'

2
170.5'

10
4'

94
'

70'
70'

75'

17
1'

4 5

23

28
2.

2'
98

.7
8'

13.2
8A

94
7.

31
'

3
0
0
' 27

3.6A

280.1'

36
6.

78
' 28

2.6A

21
0'

215.71'

1
9
5
'

29

85'

208
.71

'

145'

34
5.9 A

492.58'

3390.5'

15
5.

74
'

116.41

78
.05

'

18
7.

71
'

123.36'1
4
9
.7

9
'12.2

98.28'

376
.77'12.1

6.0 A(C)10.1

1.5 A

9

1
.4

 A

2.9 A

177.71'

75'

13.11
24.5A

81
4.

8'

SHEET   INDEX

0 400 800

E
 
6
4
8
,
0
0
0

N 936,000

E
 
6
6
0
,
0
0
0

E
 
6
6
0
,
0
0
0

N 944,000

E
 
6
4
8
,
0
0
0

N 944,000

N 936,000

ROAD

SMULTZ

COUNTY

OF

RENSSELAER

BETHLEHEM

OF

TOWN

ROAD

ROAD

WHEE
LER

TH
RU
WA
Y

ST
AT
E

YO
RK

NE
W

WEISHEIT ROAD

C
S
X
 
T
R
A
N
S
P
O
R
T
A
T
I
O
N
 
I
N
C

REID ROAD

MOSHER ROAD

BASK

R
O
A
D

R
I
V
E
R

WEMPLE

ROAD
WEMPLE

ROAD

110.00

DRIV
E

LINCOLN

SCALE:1"=400'

HUDSON

RIVER

F

4-7-02 ADDED 253.5 REV 1-25.1 PER 2703/711JWV
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4-14-03 REV 1-20.11 ADDED 20.14 & 20.15 PER MAP 11296/172JWV
4-19-05 SPLIT 1-19 INTO 1-19.1, 1-19.2 & 1-19.3 PER MAP 11491/172JKD
3-7-06 MERGED 122-1-1.12 INTO 1-30 PER MRFJKD
6-13-08 SUBD 1-20.12 INTO 20.121, 20.122, 20.123 PER MAP 12168 - DR 172JKD

3-9-09 MERGED 2-40.1 AND 40.2 INTO 40.2 PER PMR DATED 1-6-09MMW
4-22-09 REVISED WEISHEIT ROW PER LIBERS 2944-119 &124JKD

12-22-09 SUBD 2-13.1 INTO 13.11 & 13.12 PER L2958-536 & 540JKD
3-17-10 SUBD 1-3 INTO 3.1 & 3.2 PER MAP 12368 - DR 172JKD
3-15-12 CREATED 2-4.3; DELETED & MERGED WITH 2-5.2 PER LIBER 3008-1083JKD
8-20-12 CREATED 2-4.4 PER LIBER 3038-844; REVISED 2-4.1JKD
3-29-13 SUBD 1-13 INTO 13.1 & 13.2 PER MAP 12747 - DR 172JKD

3/8/14 CREATED 2-4.5 PER LIBER 3090-435; REVISED 2-4.1JKD

4/10/14 MERGED 2-4.5 WITH 2-5.2 PER MRF DATED 4/3/14JKD
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4/27/15 MERGED 1-25.5 WITH 1-25.3 PER MRF DATED 1/29/15JKD

112.5A

1/27/16 MERGED 1-5,6 & 33 WITH 1-7 PER MRF DATED 1/20/16JKD
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CREATED 1-25.7, REVISED 1-25.1 & 25.3 PER MAP 13304 & R2016-25871 & 30354
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2/8/18 JKD REVISED 1-17.2 & 21; DELETED 1-21 PER 13466
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3/12/18 JKD SUBD 1-18.31 INTO 18.31 & 18.32 PER MAP 13527
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12/31/20 JKD

SUBD 2-21 INTO 21.1 & 21.2; SUBD 1-25.7 INTO 25.71 & 25.72 PER MAP 13923; MERGED 1-25.72 WITH 2-21.2 PER INTENT OF MAP 13923

MAP 13923

3/16/2022 JKD \A1;MERGED 1-35 WITH 1-25.1 PER PMR DATED 1/21/22
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